(,[9' Scruffy’s Daycare Pricelist — 2017

Casual Rates

Casual Full Day S52
Casual Half Day (Any 4 hours) $37
First Day Enrolment/Assessment Fee (between 8am-11am) | $20
First Day Enrolment/Assessment out of assessment S45
hours

Value Passes (all passes can be placed on hold for 2 weeks up to 3 times a year if you are on holidays etc)

Supervalue — Designed for one day or more per week

Supervalue 5 Pass (5 week expiry) $240 ($48 per visit)
Supervalue 10 Pass (10 week expiry) $460 ($46 per visit)
Supervalue 20 Pass (20 week expiry) $880 ($44 per visit)

Megavalue — Designed for 3 days or more per week

Megavalue 5 Pass (2 week expiry) no extensions on this pass $225 ($45 per visit)
Megavalue 10 Pass (4 week expiry) $440 ($44 per visit)
Megavalue 20 Pass (8 week expiry) $820 ($41 per visit)
Megavalue 50 Pass (16 week expiry) $1850 (S37 per visit)

Monthly Unlimited Pass (unlimited visits within the calendar month | $780 (from $39 per visit)
from first day of purchase)

Family Rates
(Family rates apply to dogs in the same family)

Two Dog Casual Rate $94 (1% dog $52, 2™ Dog $42)
Two Dog Value Passes Take 20% off the second dogs pass

Extra Services

Extra Attention Fee (payable per visit) $20
(for those dogs who require more than half an hour one on one attention or
those consistent barkers, fence jumpers and continuous toy destroyers)

Food. (Scruffy’s does not provide food for your dog throughout the day)

Feeding of your dog under 12mths old with your food once per day FREE

Feeding of your dog over 12mths old with your food once per day $10

One on One Walk 30 minutes S20

Guaranteed Treadmill Time $10 per 15 minutes

Rental Reference $20

(provided within 48 hours of your request)

Nail Clip sS10

Scruffy’s Clean (dry shampoo, towel dry. brush and cologne spray $10

Grooming Services Our grooming salon runs separately to our daycare. For

Grooming prices please contact one of our friendly staff
members.




